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Heart of Country
Antiques Show

Nashville, TN

brochure

Feb 12,
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Bolton, Rachel
Buchholz, Barbara B.

Charles, Duke of
Orleans
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Greenaway, Kate
Howland, Esther

King, Jonathan
Lee, Ruth Webb

Staff, Frank
Uhler, Sharron

article
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Gaglio, Frank R.
Huddleston, C. B.
Huddleston, Donna

Molnar, Kathleen
Pettigrew, Cinda

Wombles

Wennlund, Roger
Wennlund, Sonia
Wombles, Bonnie

Wombles, Floyd

advertisement
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Gaglio, Frank R. Kramer, Elizabeth
Hosmer

Molnar, Kathleen

article photo
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Parrott, Robert E.

article
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Parrott, Robert E.

article
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Cunard, Gary
Cunard, Marianne
Donnelly, Janet

Lord, Jim
Moed, Julia
Park, Gary W.

Pinto, Edward H.
Risser, Don
Risser, June

advertisement article
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Park, Gary W. Phyfe, Duncan

article
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Ketchum, William C.

article
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Ames, Alex
Graeme, E.

Ingate, Margaret Rose
Ketchum, William C.

Lichten, Frances
Robertson, John

article
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Cole, Harold Kramer, Elizabeth
Hosmer

article
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Applegate, Al Applegate, Beverly Scott, Margie

advertisement
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Saunders, Richard
Stewart, Bill

Stewart, Lee
Wakefield, Cyrus

White, Perrigrine

article
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Heywood,
Stewart, Bill

Stewart, Lee
Stickley, Gustav

Wakefield, Cyrus

article
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Burger, Robert
King, Bobbie
Mastich, Eli

Mastich, Karen
Nelson, Al
Nelson, Nancy

Stewart, Bill
Stewart, Lee
Stonestreet, Donald

Stonestreet, Sandra

advertisement
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Alexander, Governor
Borges, Bill

Kirkpatrick, Jeane J. Kissinger, Henry A.,
Dr.

Moed, Julia
White, Stephen

article photograph
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Garthoeffner, Pat
Garthoeffner, Rich

Harvey, Philip
Harvey, Susan

Rowlands, Bonnie

advertisement
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Adams W.
Adams, J. O.
Bruestle, G.
Bundy, J.
Carlson, J. F.

Dolph, J. H.
Forsyth, W.
Garthoeffner, Pat
Girardin, F.
Gruelle, R. B.

Noyes, Don
Noyes, Janie
Schulz, A.
Scott, F. E.
Silva, W.

Stark, O.
Starr, Bill
Steele, T. C.
Thorne, W.

advertisement
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Antiques Show

article
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Garthoeffner, Pat Garthoeffner, Rich

article
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Avery, Mary
Katharine

Avery, Richard
Belter, John Henry

Kramer, Richard E.
Meeks, Joseph

Roux, Alexander
Straub, Woody P.

Prussa, PA

advertisement

May 15, 1987
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list
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Adam, Penny
Barksdale, Jetaline
Barto, Wilarile
Beason, Jan
Bergman, Jane
Beyl, Caula,Dr.
Black, Emily
Bouldin, Ginny
Cobb, Sallie B.
Comus, Gladys
Comus, Norm
Covington, Jim

Cupples, Gloria
Damson, Butch
Davis, Joe, Mayor
Diener, Sue
Donnelly, Roselyn
Duffey, Elizabeth
Elrod, Carlene
Esslinger, Drucilla
Franklin, Barbara
Freeman, Dan
Freeman, Sue
Gannon, Mary

Greer, Nancy
Griffith, R. Parker,

MD
Johnston, Lucille
Livingston, Jack
Livingston, Sue
Manning, Cathy
Manning, Louise
Markwalter, Maria
Martin, Arleta
Mays, Penny
McClellan, Linda

McHugh, Lou
McNabb, Mary Lou
Meeks, Deborah
Montgomery, Bob
Montgomery, Dottye
Moody, Emily
Moody, Glenda

Harlow
Moody, Jeptha

Edward, III
Moore, Frances
Murray, Gary
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Types:

Dates:

Naim, Norma Jean
Olive, Dennis L., MD
Sabota, Cathy, Dr.
Scott, Billie
Sharp, Fern
Shaver, Katie
Smith, Eugenia

Sparks, Priscilla
Sullivan, Mary
Taylor, Eunice

Darwin
Thomas, Rugh
Trotman, Alta
Walker, Barbara

Walker, Ben
Walker, Sally
Wall, Myrtle
Wasden, Janna
Wasden, Linda
Word, Bob
Word, Don

Word, Elizabeth
Word, Fran
Zeigler, Gerald
Zeigler, Leigh
Zeigler, Lori
Zeigler, Mary
Huntsville News

Huntsville, AL

advertisement newspaper photograph

Apr 17, 1987
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Barnes, Tubby
Bergman, James
Bergman, Jane
Bevill, Tom
Biscch, Frederick,

Mrs.
Brown, Arthur,

General
Callahan, H. L.
Carr, Michele
Carr, Thomas W., Mr.

& Mrs.
Charles, James, Mrs.
Collins, Amy
Dawson, Douglas
Dickinson, William
Discus, Elizabeth
Dozier, James, Mrs.
Eckert, James, Mrs.
Erdreich, Ben

Faulkner, Angia
Faulkner, William,

Mr. & Mrs.
Ferrario, Martin, Mrs.
Flippo, Ronnie
Freeman, Betsy
Freeman, Keith
Garrison, John, Mrs.
Gay, John
Gay, Martha
Gunter, Jim
Harris, Claude
Heflin, Howell
Herda, Donald, Mrs.
Hodel, Donald
Hoekenschnieder,

Riley Lee
Holland, Mary Ann
Holland, Sam, Dr.
Humphrey, Gordon

Jacobs, Barbara
Jacobs, Grady
Jacobs, John
Jacobs, Kathy
Kennamer, Ann
Lively, Everett, Mrs.
Livingston, Susan
Mapes, Robert, Mrs.
Marenka, Missy
McMillian, Lois,

Mrs.
Meeks, Heath
Meeks, Howard
Meeks, Mary
Mink, Charlene
Mink, Pamela
Mink, Paula
Moody, Barbara
Moody, Emily
Moody, Glenda

Moody, Jack
Moody, Jeptha

Edward, Jr.
Nichols, Bill
Nunn, Walter, G.,

Rev.
Pinto, Camille
Pinto, Chris
Pinto, Joseph
Ranalli, Robert J.
Reagan, Ronald,

President
Reddington, Mrs.
Roberts, Lynn Taylor
Russell, Ecolia
Russell, Florine
Russell, Katrina
Samsa, Edward
Samsa, Elizabeth
Schemm, Neil
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Dates:

Schemm, Sharon Gay
Scott, Vaudie
Shelby, richard
Simpson, John

Skeen, Clarence, Mrs.
Smith, Fred, Mrs.
Taylor, Jo
Terry, Pam

Ward, Frances
Webb, Virginia
Wells, Clarence, Mrs.
Wood, Jeanne T.

Wood, Johathon
Word, Mildred Ann
Huntsville News

Huntsville, AL

newspaper photograph

Apr 17, 1987
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Bentsen, Lloyd Given, John C. Mangan, Andrew Wyss, David

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Apr 17, 1987
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Gorbachev, Mikhail
S.

Porubcansky, Mark J.
Sheinwold, Alfred

Shultz, George P.

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Apr 17, 1987
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Anderson, Lindsay
Brezhnev, Leonid
Castro, Fidel
Columbus,

Christopher

Dean, Aaron
Fletcher, Yvonne
Franklin, Benjamin
James, William
Jefferson, Thomas

Kilburn, Peter
Kirshner, Don
Rabin, Lea
Rabin, Yitzhak
Reasoner, Harry

Wallace, Robert
de Lafayette, Marquis

Huntsville, AL

newspaper

Apr 17, 1987
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Kramer, Richard E.

Huntsville, AL

brochure

Feb 1987
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Albritton, A. B.
Albritton, Nancy
Cochran, Lee
Cole, Harold
Council, Michael
Gaglio, Frank R.
Garthoeffner, Pat
Garthoeffner, Rich

Harvey, Ginger
Hull, Leila
Hunkins, Stephen
Hunkins, Susan
Kelter, Jolie
Ketchum, Bill
King, Bobbie
Kramer, Elizabeth H.

Kramer, Libby
Lich, Rod
Long, John
Malce, Michael
Mitchell, Sandra
Park, Gary
Parrett, Susan
Parrott, Bob

Sarah, Joseph
Stewart, Bill
Stewart, Lee
Tudor, Tasha
Weinblatt, Victor
Wilmarth, Elaine

advertisement article photograph

Feb 1987
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Antiques Show
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Brocato, Gerry
Byers, Janie
Condry, Michael
Grice, Douglas
Gwyn, Ravelle
Hilson, Henry

Johnston, David
Jones, Harvie
King, Julia Wynn
Kirkpatrick,

Raymond
McCown, Jean

Morris, Raymond
Roberts, Frances
Roper, Randy
Sammons, Diane
Sutton, Julia
THPDA Officers

Taylor, Lisa
Thomas, Ronold

list

1993-1994
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Goldsmith, Lawrence
B.

Jones, Harvie
Roberts, Frances

Huntsville, AL

correspondence

Aug 07, 1993
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Hoyt, Debra Wright, Bill

memo
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Grimes, Lee D.

Huntsville, AL

program

Sep 25, 1987
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Sims, Leroy A., Mrs.

Birmingham, AL

envelope
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Jackson, Arthur J., Jr. Moran, Bud

program

1986
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MacQueen, Sheila Stritikus, George R.

Birmingham, AL

program

Nov 20, 1986
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Adam, Penny 24
Adams W. 19
Adams, J. O. 19
Albritton, A. B. 30
Albritton, Nancy 30
Alexander, Governor 17
Ames, Alex 11
Anderson, Lindsay 28
Antiques Show 20, 32
Applegate, Al 13
Applegate, Beverly 13
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Avery, Richard 22
Barksdale, Jetaline 24
Barnes, Tubby 25
Barto, Wilarile 24
Beason, Jan 24
Belter, John Henry 22
Bentsen, Lloyd 26
Bergman, James 25
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Bevill, Tom 25
Beyl, Caula,Dr. 24
Birmingham, AL 37, 39
Biscch, Frederick, Mrs. 25
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Bolton, Rachel 2
Borges, Bill 17
Bouldin, Ginny 24
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Faulkner, Angia 25
Faulkner, William, Mr. & Mrs. 25
Ferrario, Martin, Mrs. 25
Fletcher, Yvonne 28
Flippo, Ronnie 25
Forsyth, W. 19
Franklin, Barbara 24
Franklin, Benjamin 28
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Goldsmith, Lawrence B. 34
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Grice, Douglas 33
Griffith, R. Parker, MD 24
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Humphrey, Gordon 25
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Mink, Paula 25
Mitchell, Sandra 30
Moed, Julia 8, 17
Molnar, Kathleen 4, 5
Montgomery, Bob 24
Montgomery, Dottye 24
Moody, Barbara 25
Moody, Emily 24, 25
Moody, Glenda Harlow 24
Moody, Glenda 25
Moody, Jack 25
Moody, Jeptha Edward, III 24
Moody, Jeptha Edward, Jr. 25
Moore, Frances 24
Moran, Bud 38
Morris, Raymond 33
Murray, Gary 24
Naim, Norma Jean 24
Nashville, TN 1
Nelson, Al 16
Nelson, Nancy 16
Nichols, Bill 25
Noyes, Don 19
Noyes, Janie 19
Nunn, Walter, G., Rev. 25
Olive, Dennis L., MD 24
Park, Gary W. 8, 9
Park, Gary 30
Parrett, Susan 30
Parrott, Bob 30
Parrott, Robert E. 6, 7



Pettigrew, Cinda Wombles 4
Phyfe, Duncan 9
Pinto, Camille 25
Pinto, Chris 25
Pinto, Edward H. 8
Pinto, Joseph 25
Porubcansky, Mark J. 27
Prussa, PA 22
Rabin, Lea 28
Rabin, Yitzhak 28
Ranalli, Robert J. 25
Reagan, Ronald, President 25
Reasoner, Harry 28
Reddington, Mrs. 25
Risser, Don 8
Risser, June 8
Roberts, Frances 33, 34
Roberts, Lynn Taylor 25
Robertson, John 11
Roper, Randy 33
Roux, Alexander 22
Rowlands, Bonnie 18
Russell, Ecolia 25
Russell, Florine 25
Russell, Katrina 25
Sabota, Cathy, Dr. 24
Sammons, Diane 33
Samsa, Edward 25
Samsa, Elizabeth 25
Sarah, Joseph 30
Saunders, Richard 14
Schemm, Neil 25
Schemm, Sharon Gay 25
Schulz, A. 19
Scott, Billie 24
Scott, F. E. 19
Scott, Margie 13
Scott, Vaudie 25
Sharp, Fern 24
Shaver, Katie 24
Sheinwold, Alfred 27
Shelby, richard 25
Shultz, George P. 27
Silva, W. 19
Simpson, John 25
Sims, Leroy A., Mrs. 37
Skeen, Clarence, Mrs. 25
Smith, Eugenia 24
Smith, Fred, Mrs. 25
Sparks, Priscilla 24
Staff, Frank 3
Stark, O. 19
Starr, Bill 19

Steele, T. C. 19
Stewart, Bill 14, 15, 16, 30
Stewart, Lee 14, 15, 16, 30
Stickley, Gustav 15
Stonestreet, Donald 16
Stonestreet, Sandra 16
Straub, Woody P. 22
Stritikus, George R. 39
Sullivan, Mary 24
Sutton, Julia 33
Taylor, Eunice Darwin 24
Taylor, Jo 25
Taylor, Lisa 33
Terry, Pam 25
Thomas, Ronold 33
Thomas, Rugh 24
Thorne, W. 19
THPDA Officers 33
Trotman, Alta 24
Tudor, Tasha 30
Uhler, Sharron 3
Wakefield, Cyrus 14, 15
Walker, Barbara 24
Walker, Ben 24
Walker, Sally 24
Wall, Myrtle 24
Wallace, Robert 28
Ward, Frances 25
Wasden, Janna 24
Wasden, Linda 24
Webb, Virginia 25
Weinblatt, Victor 30
Wells, Clarence, Mrs. 25
Wennlund, Roger 4
Wennlund, Sonia 4
White, Perrigrine 14
White, Stephen 17
Wilmarth, Elaine 30
Wombles, Bonnie 4
Wombles, Floyd 4
Wood, Jeanne T. 25
Wood, Johathon 25
Word, Bob 24
Word, Don 24
Word, Elizabeth 24
Word, Fran 24
Word, Mildred Ann 25
Wright, Bill 35
Wyss, David 26
Zeigler, Gerald 24
Zeigler, Leigh 24
Zeigler, Lori 24
Zeigler, Mary 24
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